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Ball Slewing Rings with flange rings
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Single row and double row designs
Ball diameters 12 to 70 mm
Four-point raceway geometry
Optional preloaded raceway system and centerings
Enables robust designs for arduous application conditions
High resistance to 'false brinelling' in heavy vibration conditions
Reduced sensitivity to shape deformations in the mounting structure
Higher static load capacity than similar design Crossed Roller Slewing Rings
Often designed as special versions according to customers’ requirements
Frequently used in wind energy turbines, cranes,construction machinery, 
mechanical engineering and special purpose machinery

Ball Slewing Rings

Single row design with four-point raceway geometry
Untoothed rings with flange thicknesses of 12 and 21 mm
Ball diameters 20 and 32 mm
Available ex stock or with a short delivery time as standard series in 14 sizes
Raceway diameters of 314 to 1,094 mm or 955 to 1,455 mm
For applications with light loads
Enables lightweight structures in spite of large bearing diameters
Applications: Handling technology, manlift platforms, turntables
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Roller/Ball Combination Slewing Rings

Roller raceway to take up the axial loads
Ball raceway provides support for radial loads. All parts are retained together 
as a unit during fitting
Ball diameters 25 to 70 mm, roller diameters up to 100 mm
Used in application with a dominant axial force and low radial load/tilting 
moments
Standard series
Frequently produced as special designs according to customers’ requirements
Typical applications: Bulk materials handling, stacker reclaimers, bucket wheel 
excavators, machine tools
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Single row roller raceway under 45 degrees
Roller diameters 12 to 60 mm
Alternately arranged rolling elements
Constant friction torque with different loads
Higher dynamic service life than similar Ball 
Slewing Ring designs
Higher demands on the rigidity and precision 
of the mounting structure in comparison with 
Ball Slewing Rings
Applications: Robots, antennas, medical 
technology, positioning devices, machine tools
Can be supplied to special customers’ requirementsC
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Crossed Roller Slewing Rings
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常用材质介绍

C Si Mn Cr Mo Ni P S

 S48C 0.45-0.51 0.15-0.35 0.60-0.90 0.20 0.20 0.30 0.35  Normalizing or 
Hardening & Tempering

 50Mn 0.48-0.56 0.17-0.37 0.70-1.00 0.25 0.30 0.35 0.35  Normalizing or 
Hardening & Tempering

 42CrMo 0.38-0.45 0.17-0.37 0.50-0.80 0.90-1.20 0.15-0.30 0.30 0.35 0.35  Hardening & Tempering

Material
 Chemical Components ( )  Heat Treatment

Commonly Used Materials Introduction

China Japan Germany USA Britain France Russia ISO

1045
1045
1049

080A52
080M50

42CrMo SCM440 42CrMo4 4140 708A42 42CD4 42XM R683/  C50E4e

R683/  C50E4e50TXC4850Mn S53C CK50 1053

060A47
080A47 XC48 45 R683/  C45e

Material

45-50 S48C CK48

Standard

常用材料对照表 Comparison Table of Commonly Used Materials

Pressure
Angle

Double-pitch
Gear

 Stub Gear    Pitch 
Gear Double-module Gear

 Straight Gear

Gear Type

 External Gear
 Worm Wheel Helical Gear

Normal Gear

 Internal Gear

20° 25° 27°  Others

齿轮类型   Gear Type

SLEWING RINGS
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Nomenclature

SE .6 .2 0 .0 5 4 4 G1

Product Design:

S
X
R
T
V

Gear Type:

E
I
U

Internal Structure:

6：Single Row
1：Double Row
9：Triple Row

Rolling Element Diameter (mm)

14, 16, 20, 22, 25, 32, 40, 50, 60, 70...

Raceway Diameter(mm)

Gearing Heat Treatment:

G1：Normalised Gear Teeth On Bearing Ring;
G2：Hardened Gear Teeth On Bearing Ring;
G3：Quenched And Tempered Gear Teeth 
         On Bearing Ring;

S

E

6

20
0544

G1

: Four Point Contact Ball Slewing Ring;
Cross Roller Slewing Ring;
Roller Slewing Ring (Triple Row );
Roller / Ball Combination Slewing Ring;
With Flange:

:
:
:

External gear teeth

Without teeth
Internal gear teeth

:

:
:

four point contact bearing V020

VE.20.1094 G1 ** **

e.g.

External gear teeth E

Rolling element diameter  20mm

Rolling element pitch circle diameter 1094mm

Normalised gear teeth G1

Four point contact bearing
Light series V
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Four point contact bearings
light series, with flange, single row, lip seals on both sides SLEWING RINGS

R

Bearings with external gear

Da Di di da La na Li ni do m z Fz norm Fz max Cor Coa Cr Ca

mm mm mm mm mm - mm - mm mm - kN kN kN kN kN kN kg
VE.20.0314 G1 404 315.5 204 312.5 355 10 232 12 395 5 79 11.75 23.5 89 208 140 140 23
VE.20.0414 G1 503.3 415.5 304 412.5 455 10 332 12 495 5 99 15.9 23.6 248 560 111 169 29.5
VE.20.0544 G1 640.3 545.5 434 542.5 585 14 462 14 630 6 105 21.3 31.5 325 740 123 188 41.5
VE.20.0644 G1 742.3 645.5 534 642.5 685 16 562 16 732 6 122 21.3 31.5 385 880 131 200 48.5
VE.20.0744 G1 838.1 745.5 634 742.5 785 18 662 16 828 6 138 21.3 31.5 445 1010 138 211 54.5
VE.20.0844 G1 950.1 845.5 734 842.5 885 18 762 18 936 8 117 28.3 42 510 1150 145 222 65.5
VE.20.0944 G1 1046.1 945.5 834 942.5 985 20 862 20 1032 8 129 28.3 42 570 1280 151 231 71.5
VE.20.1094 G1 1198.1 1095.5 984 1092.5 1135 22 1012 20 1184 8 148 28.3 42 660 1490 160 244 83.5

JINB No.
Dimension Fixing holes Gear teeth Tooth force

Basic load ratings
WeightStatic Dynamic

Da Di di da La na Li ni do m z Fz norm Fz max Cor Coa Cr Ca

mm mm mm mm mm - mm - mm mm - kN kN kN kN kN kN kg
VI.20.0314 G1 418 315.5 225 312.5 390 8 275 12 235 5 47 11.9 22.7 89 208 140 140 21
VI.20.0414 G1 518 415.5 325 412.5 490 8 375 12 335 5 67 17.7 26.2 110 295 111 169 27.5
VI.20.0544 G1 648 545.5 444 542.5 620 10 505 16 456 6 76 23.7 35 145 385 123 188 38.0
VI.20.0644 G1 748 645.5 546 642.5 720 12 605 18 558 6 93 23.7 35 171 455 131 200 45.0
VI.20.0744 G1 848 745.5 648 742.5 820 12 705 20 660 6 110 23.7 35 198 530 138 211 51.5
VI.20.0844 G1 948 845.5 736 842.5 920 14 805 20 752 8 94 31.4 46.7 224 600 145 222 61.5
VI.20.0944 G1 1048 945.5 840 942.5 1020 16 905 22 856 8 107 31.4 46.7 250 670 151 231 67.5
VI.20.1094 G1 1198 1095.5 984 1092.5 1170 16 1055 24 1000 8 125 31.4 46.7 290 770 160 244 81.5

JINB No.
Dimension Fixing holes Gear teeth Tooth force

Basic load ratings
Static Dynamic Weight

Da Di di da La na Li ni

mm mm mm mm mm - mm -
VU.20.0314 418 315.5 204 312.5 390 8 232 12
VU.20.0414 518 415.5 304 412.5 490 8 332 12
VU.20.0544 648 545.5 434 542.5 620 10 462 14
VU.20.0644 748 645.5 534 642.5 720 12 562 16
VU.20.0744 848 745.5 634 742.5 820 12 662 16
VU.20.0844 948 845.5 734 842.5 920 14 762 18
VU.20.0944 1048 945.5 834 942.5 1020 16 862 20
VU.20.1094 1198 1095.5 984 1092.5 1170 16 1012 20

JINB No.
Dimension Fixing holes

Cor Coa Cr Ca

kN kN kN kN kg
89 208 140 140 19
110 295 111 169 23.5
145 385 123 188 31.0
171 455 131 200 36.5
198 530 138 211 42.5
224 600 145 222 48.0
250 670 151 231 54.0
290 770 160 244 62.5

Basic load ratings
WeightStatic Dynamic

Bearings with internal gear

Bearings ungeared
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*V020 SERIES

*V020 SERIES

*V020 SERIES

- For more information please contact JINB !
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Four point contact bearings
light series, with flange, single row, lip seals on both sidesSLEWING RINGS

R

Bearings with external gearBearings with external gear

Bearings with internal gear

Bearings ungeared

Da Di di da La na Li ni do m z Fz norm Fz max Cor Coa Cr Ca

mm mm mm mm mm - mm - mm mm - kN kN kN kN kN kN kg
VE.32.0955 G1 1096.2 955 805 955 1016 30 845 30 1080 9 120 36 65 1029 2754 411 479 165
VE.32.1055 G1 1198 1055 905 1055 1116 30 945 30 1180 10 118 43 76 1137 3043 427 497 183
VE.32.1155 G1 1298 1155 1005 1155 1216 36 1045 36 1280 10 128 43 76 1245 3331 442 514 200
VE.32.1255 G1 1398 1255 1105 1255 1316 42 1145 42 1380 10 138 43 76 1353 3619 456 531 216
VE.32.1355 G1 1498 1355 1205 1355 1416 42 1245 42 1480 10 148 43 76 1460 3908 469 546 234
VE.32.1455 G1 1598 1455 1305 1455 1516 48 1345 48 1580 10 158 43 76 1568 4196 482 561 250

JINB No.
Dimension Fixing holes Gear teeth Tooth force

Basic load ratings
WeightStatic Dynamic

Da Di di da La na Li ni do m z Fz norm Fz max Cor Coa Cr Ca

mm mm mm mm mm - mm - mm mm - kN kN kN kN kN kN kg
VI.32.0955 G1 1100 955 812 955 1060 30 894 30 830 10 83 47 86 1029 2754 411 479 159
VI.32.1055 G1 1200 1055 912 1055 1160 30 994 30 930 10 93 47 86 1137 3043 427 497 176
VI.32.1155 G1 1300 1155 1012 1155 1260 36 1094 36 1030 10 103 47 86 1245 3331 442 514 192
VI.32.1255 G1 1400 1255 1112 1255 1360 42 1194 42 1130 10 113 47 86 1353 3619 456 531 208
VI.32.1355 G1 1500 1355 1212 1355 1460 42 1294 42 1230 10 123 47 86 1460 3908 469 546 226
VI.32.1455 G1 1600 1455 1312 1455 1560 48 1394 48 1330 10 133 47 86 1568 4196 482 561 243

JINB No.
Dimension Fixing holes Gear teeth Tooth force

Basic load ratings
WeightStatic Dynamic

Da Di di da La na Li ni

mm mm mm mm mm - mm -
VU.32.0955 1100 955 805 955 1060 30 845 30
VU.32.1055 1200 1055 905 1055 1160 30 945 30
VU.32.1155 1300 1155 1005 1155 1260 36 1045 36
VU.32.1255 1400 1255 1105 1255 1360 42 1145 42
VU.32.1355 1500 1355 1205 1355 1460 42 1245 42
VU.32.1455 1600 1455 1305 1455 1560 48 1345 48

JINB No.
Dimension Fixing holes

Cor Coa Cr Ca

kN kN kN kN kg
1029 2754 411 479 131
1137 3043 427 497 145
1245 3331 442 514 159
1353 3619 456 531 172
1460 3908 469 546 186
1568 4196 482 561 200

Basic load ratings
WeightStatic Dynamic
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*V032 SERIES

*V032 SERIES

*V032 SERIES

- For more information please contact JINB !
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SLEWING RINGS
RFour point contact bearings

standard series, single row, lip seals on both sides

Da Di di da La na Li ni do m z Fz norm Fz max Cor Coa Cr Ca

mm mm mm mm mm - mm - mm mm - kN kN kN kN kN kN kg
SE.6.20.0314 G1 403.3 315.5 242 312.5 355 20 268 20 395 5 79 11.75 23.5 192 448 99 140 23
SE.6.20.0414 G1 503.3 415.5 342 412.5 455 20 368 24 495 5 99 15.9 23.6 248 560 111 169 31
SE.6.20.0544 G1 640.3 545.5 472 542.5 585 28 498 32 630 6 105 21.3 31.5 325 740 123 188 43
SE.6.20.0644 G1 742.3 645.5 572 642.5 685 32 598 36 732 6 122 21.3 31.5 385 880 131 200 52
SE.6.20.0744 G1 838.1 745.5 672 742.5 785 36 698 40 828 6 138 21.3 31.5 445 1010 138 211 59
SE.6.20.0844 G1 950.1 845.5 772 842.5 885 36 798 40 936 8 117 28.3 42 510 1150 145 222 71
SE.6.20.0944 G1 1046.1 945.5 872 942.5 985 40 898 44 1032 8 129 28.3 42 570 1280 151 231 77
SE.6.20.1094 G1 1198.1 1095.5 1022 1092.5 1135 44 1048 48 1184 8 148 28.3 42 660 1490 160 244 91

Fixing holes
JINB No.

Dimension Gear teeth Tooth force
Basic load ratings

WeightStatic Dynamic

Da Di di da La na Li ni do m z Fz norm Fz max Cor Coa Cr Ca

mm mm mm mm mm - mm - mm mm - kN kN kN kN kN kN kg
SI.6.20.0314 G1 386 315.5 225 312.5 360 20 275 24 235 5 47 11.9 22.7 192 448 140 140 22
SI.6.20.0414 G1 486 415.5 325 412.5 460 24 375 24 335 5 67 177 262 2480 5600 1110 1690 31
SI.6.20.0544 G1 616 545.5 444 542.5 590 32 505 32 456 6 76 237 350 3250 7400 1230 1880 42
SI.6.20.0644 G1 716 645.5 546 642.5 690 36 605 36 558 6 93 237 350 3850 8800 1310 2000 50
SI.6.20.0744 G1 816 745.5 648 742.5 790 40 705 40 660 6 110 237 350 4450 10100 1380 2110 58
SI.6.20.0844 G1 916 845.5 736 842.5 890 40 805 40 752 8 94 314 467 5100 11500 1450 2220 69
SI.6.20.0944 G1 1016 945.5 840 942.5 990 44 905 44 856 8 107 314 467 5700 12800 1510 2310 76
SI.6.20.1094 G1 1166 1095.5 984 1092.5 1140 48 1055 48 1000 8 125 314 467 6600 14900 2440 1600 91

JINB No.
Dimension Fixing holes Gear teeth Tooth force

Basic load ratings
WeightStatic Dynamic

Da Di di da La na Li ni

mm mm mm mm mm - mm -
SU.6.20.0314 386 315.5 242 312.5 360 20 268 20
SU.6.20.0414 486 415.5 342 412.5 460 24 368 24
SU.6.20.0544 616 545.5 472 542.5 590 32 498 32
SU.6.20.0644 716 645.5 572 642.5 690 36 598 36
SU.6.20.0744 816 745.5 672 742.5 790 40 698 40
SU.6.20.0844 916 845.5 772 842.5 890 40 798 40
SU.6.20.0944 1016 945.5 872 942.5 990 44 898 44
SU.6.20.1094 1166 1095.5 1022 1092.5 1140 48 1048 48

JINB No.
Dimension Fixing holes

Cor Coa Cr Ca

kN kN kN kN kg
192 448 140 140 21
248 560 111 169 29
325 740 123 188 37
385 880 131 200 44
445 1010 138 211 52
510 1150 145 222 60
570 1280 151 231 67
660 1490 160 244 77

Basic load ratings
WeightStatic Dynamic

Bearings with external gear

Bearings with internal gear

Bearings ungeared
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- For more information please contact JINB !

*S620 SERIES

*S620 SERIES

*S620 SERIES
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SLEWING RINGS
R Four point contact bearings

standard series, single row, lip seals on both sides

Da Di di da La na Li ni do m z Fz norm Fz max Cor Coa Cr Ca

mm mm mm mm mm - mm - mm mm - kN kN kN kN kN kN kg
SE.6.25.0455 G1 590.4 457 355 453 516 18 395 18 576 8 72 28 52 453 1213 249 289 74
SE.6.25.0555 G1 694.4 557 455 553 616 20 495 20 680 8 85 28 52 553 1480 268 311 93
SE.6.25.0655 G1 798.4 657 555 653 716 24 595 24 784 8 98 28 52 653 1746 284 331 111
SE.6.25.0755 G1 898 753 655 757 816 24 695 24 882 9 98 55.1 80.2 1010 2250 300 460 128
SE.6.25.0855 G1 997 853 755 857 916 28 795 28 981 9 109 55.1 80.2 1150 2550 315 485 145
SE.6.25.0955 G1 1096 953 855 957 1016 30 895 30 1080 9 120 55.1 80.2 1280 2850 330 500 155
SE.6.25.1055 G1 1198 1053 955 1057 1116 30 995 30 1180 10 118 61.2 89 1410 3150 340 520 171
SE.6.25.1155 G1 1298 1157 1055 1153 1216 36 1095 36 1280 10 128 43 76 1151 3080 351 409 186
SE.6.25.1255 G1 1398 1257 1155 1253 1316 42 1195 42 1380 10 138 43 76 1240 3346 364 424 201
SE.6.25.1355 G1 1498 1357 1255 1353 1416 42 1295 42 1480 10 148 43 76 1350 3613 374 435 218
SE.6.25.1455 G1 1598 1457 1355 1453 1516 48 1395 48 1580 10 158 43 76 1450 3879 383 447 233

JINB No.
Dimension Fixing holes Gear teeth Tooth force

Basic load ratings
Static Dynamic Weight

Da Di di da La na Li ni do m z Fz norm Fz max Cor Coa Cr Ca

mm mm mm mm mm - mm - mm mm - kN kN kN kN kN kN kg
SI.6.25.0455 G1 555 457 304 453 515 18 394 18 320 8 40 32 64 453 1213 249 289 64
SI.6.25.0555 G1 655 557 416 553 615 20 494 20 432 8 54 32 64 553 1480 268 311 76
SI.6.25.0655 G1 755 657 512 653 715 24 594 24 528 8 66 32 64 653 1746 284 331 102
SI.6.25.0755 G1 855 753 610 757 815 24 694 24 630 10 63 47 86 532 2013 300 349 119
SI.6.25.0855 G1 955 853 710 857 915 28 794 28 730 10 73 47 86 852 2280 316 367 137
SI.6.25.0955 G1 1055 953 810 957 1015 30 894 30 830 10 83 47 86 952 2546 328 382 149
SI.6.25.1055 G1 1155 1053 910 1057 1115 30 994 30 930 10 93 47 86 1051 2813 340 396 165
SI.6.25.1155 G1 1255 1157 1010 1153 1215 36 1094 36 1030 10 103 47 86 1151 3080 351 409 180
SI.6.25.1255 G1 1355 1257 1110 1253 1315 42 1194 42 1130 10 113 47 86 1240 3346 364 424 195
SI.6.25.1355 G1 1455 1357 1210 1353 1415 42 1294 42 1230 10 123 47 86 1350 3613 374 435 212
SI.6.25.1455 G1 1555 1457 1310 1453 1515 48 1394 48 1330 10 133 47 86 1450 3879 383 447 227

JINB No.
Dimension Fixing holes Gear teeth Tooth force

Basic load ratings
WeightStatic Dynamic

Bearings with external gear

Bearings with internal gear

n i
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54
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n a
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L a

Da
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d a
L i
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L
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a
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- For more information please contact JINB !

*S625 SERIES

*S625 SERIES
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SLEWING RINGS
RFour point contact bearings

standard series, single row, lip seals on both sides

Bearings with external gear

Bearings with internal gear

Bearings ungeared

Da Di di da La na Li ni

mm mm mm mm mm - mm -
SU.6.25.0455 555 457 355 453 515 18 395 18
SU.6.25.0555 655 557 455 553 615 20 495 20
SU.6.25.0655 755 657 555 653 715 24 595 24
SU.6.25.0755 855 753 655 757 815 24 695 24
SU.6.25.0855 955 853 755 857 915 28 795 28
SU.6.25.0955 1055 953 855 957 1015 30 895 30
SU.6.25.1055 1155 1053 955 1057 1115 30 995 30
SU.6.25.1155 1255 1157 1055 1153 1215 36 1095 36
SU.6.25.1255 1355 1257 1155 1253 1315 42 1195 42
SU.6.25.1355 1455 1357 1255 1353 1415 42 1295 42
SU.6.25.1455 1555 1457 1355 1453 1515 48 1395 48

JINB No.
Dimension Fixing holes

Cor Coa Cr Ca

kN kN kN kN kg
453 1213 249 289 53
553 1480 268 311 65
653 1746 284 331 76
752 2013 300 349 90
852 2280 316 367 101
952 2546 328 382 115
1051 2813 340 396 128
1151 3080 351 409 139
1240 3346 364 424 150
1350 3613 374 435 163
1450 3879 383 447 174

Basic load ratings
Static Dynamic Weight

Da Di di da La na Li ni do m z Fz norm Fz max Cor Coa Cr Ca

mm mm mm mm mm - mm - mm mm - kN kN kN kN kN kN kg
SE.6.50.1900 G3 2139.2 1898 1729 1902 2005 36 1795 36 2100 14 150 132 229 3323 8891 1129 1315 820
SE.6.50.2130 G3 2380.8 2128 1959 2132 2235 48 2025 48 2336 16 146 155 273 3725 9968 1177 1371 931
SE.6.50.2355 G3 2604.8 2353 2184 2357 2460 54 2250 54 2560 16 160 155 273 4118 11020 1223 1425 1024
SE.6.50.2645 G3 2892.8 2643 2474 2647 2750 60 2540 60 2848 16 178 155 273 4625 12378 1279 1490 1142

JINB No.
Dimension Fixing holes Gear teeth Tooth force

Basic load ratings
WeightStatic Dynamic

Da Di di da La na Li ni do m z Fz norm Fz max Cor Coa Cr Ca

mm mm mm mm mm - mm - mm mm - kN kN kN kN kN kN kg
SI.6.50.1800 G3 1971 1798 1554 1802 1905 36 1695 36 1568 14 112 141 254 3148 8423 1105 1286 762
SI.6.50.2000 G3 2171 1998 1764 2002 2105 40 1895 40 1778 14 127 141 254 3457 9359 1153 1343 843
SI.6.50.2240 G3 2411 2238 1984 2242 2345 48 2135 48 2000 16 125 166 290 3917 10482 1198 1395 961
SI.6.50.2490 G3 2661 2488 2240 2492 2595 54 2385 54 2256 16 141 166 290 4354 11652 1250 1256 1053
SI.6.50.2800 G3 2971 2798 2544 2802 2905 60 2695 60 2560 16 160 166 290 4896 13103 1301 1516 1205

JINB No.
Dimension Fixing holes Gear teeth Tooth force

Basic load ratings
Static Dynamic Weight

33

33

10
0 10
999

d

d
L i
a

i

do

Di
La

Da

n i

n a

33

33

10
0 10
999

D

D
L a
a

i

L i

d i
do

da

n a

n i

22

54

54

63

22

d

d
L i
a

i

Di
La
Da

- For more information please contact JINB !

*S650 SERIES

*S650 SERIES

*S625 SERIES
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SLEWING RINGS
R Double axial slewing rings

standard series, double row, lip seals on both sides

Bearings with external gear

Da Di di da La na Li ni do m z Fz norm Fz max Cor Coa Cr Ca

mm mm mm mm mm - mm - mm mm - kN kN kN kN kN kN kg
SE.1.40.2240 G3 2524.8 2275 2090 2272 2375 48 2145 48 2480 16 155 176 307 2102 9606 536 1136 1316
SE.1.40.2619 G3 2912.4 2654 2465 2651 2755 52 2520 52 2862 18 159 205 357 2459 11234 568 1204 1615
SE.1.40.2795 G3 3096 2830 2645 2827 2930 54 2700 54 3040 20 152 233 408 2625 11990 580 1233 1723
SE.1.40.2915 G3 3216 2950 2765 2947 3050 60 2820 60 3160 20 158 233 408 2738 12505 590 1254 1790
SE.1.40.3150 G3 3456 3185 3000 3182 3285 60 3065 60 3400 20 170 233 408 2959 13515 607 1288.5 1969

JINB No.
Dimension Fixing holes Gear teeth Tooth force

Basic load ratings
WeightStatic Dynamic

Da Di di da La na Li ni do m z Fz norm Fz max Cor Coa Cr Ca

mm mm mm mm mm - mm - mm mm - kN kN kN kN kN kN kg
SI.1.50.2559 G3 2725 3509 2250 3597 3638 76 3418 76 3712 16 232 165 294 1083 18904 319 2777 2028
SI.1.50.3040 G3 3205 3709 2720 3797 3846 80 3618 80 3936 16 246 165 294 1145 19971 325 2853.5 2186
SI.1.50.3520 G3 3685 3959 3200 4047 4086 84 3868 84 4176 16 261 165 294 1223 21305 333 2953 2278
SI.1.50.3839 G3 4005 4209 3520 4297 4342 90 4118 90 4416 16 276 165 294 1300 22639 341 3043.5 2455

JINB No.
Dimension Fixing holes Gear teeth Tooth force

Basic load ratings
WeightStatic Dynamic

d

d
L i
a

i

do

Di
La

Da

15
0

15
6

33

11
7

33

n i

n a

d

d
L i
a

i

do

Di
La

Da

17
8

18
5

33

13
8

33

n i

n a

15
6

15
0

11
7

33

33

D

D
L a
a

i

L i

d i
do

da

n a

n i

18
5

17
8

13
8

33

33

D

D
L a
a

i

L i

d i
do

da

n a

n i

- For more information please contact JINB !

*S140 SERIES

Bearings with internal gear

Da Di di da La na Li ni do m z Fz norm Fz max Cor Coa Cr Ca

mm mm mm mm mm - mm - mm mm - kN kN kN kN kN kN kg
SI.1.40.2199 G3 2350 2168 1920 2164 2295 52 2065 52 1936 16 121 178 338 2078 9461 532 1133.5 1238
SI.1.40.2622 G3 2770 2590 2336 2587 2715 60 2485 60 2352 16 147 178 338 2477 11451 568 1206.5 1495
SI.1.40.2950 G3 3100 2918 2646 2915 3045 60 2815 60 2664 18 148 214 385 2786 12687 594 1260 1764
SI.1.40.3300 G3 3450 3268 3006 3265 3395 66 3165 66 3024 18 148 214 385 3115 14190 619 1312 1935

JINB No.
Dimension Fixing holes Gear teeth Tooth force

Basic load ratings
WeightStatic Dynamic

Da Di di da La na Li ni do m z Fz norm Fz max Cor Coa Cr Ca

mm mm mm mm mm - mm - mm mm - kN kN kN kN kN kN kg
SE.1.50.2987 G3 3290.4 3022 2820 3025 3130 66 2880 66 3240 18 180 227 403 3424 15541 749 1591 2288
SE.1.50.3167 G3 3470.4 3202 3000 3205 3310 66 3060 66 3420 18 190 227 403 3631 16478 766 1624.5 2431
SE.1.50.3347 G3 3650.4 3382 3180 3385 3490 72 3240 72 3600 18 200 227 403 3838 17416 782 1661 2566
SE.1.50.3567 G3 3866.4 3602 3400 3605 3710 78 3460 78 3816 18 212 227 403 4091 18562 799 1697 2702
SE.1.50.3747 G3 4046.4 3782 3580 3785 3890 84 3640 84 3996 18 222 227 403 4298 19500 814 1731 2837
SE.1.50.4140 G3 4456 4175 3970 4178 4285 90 4030 90 4400 20 220 260 465 4750 21548 844 1794.5 3282

JINB No.
Dimension Fixing holes Gear teeth Tooth force

Basic load ratings
WeightStatic Dynamic

*S150 SERIES

*S140 SERIES

*S150 SERIES

- 12 -



- 13 -

SLEWING RINGS
RTriple row roller slewing rings

standard series, triple row, lip seals on both sides

Bearings with internal gear

Bearings with external gear

Da Di di da La na Li ni do m z Fz norm Fz max Cor Coa Cr Ca

mm mm mm mm mm - mm - mm mm - kN kN kN kN kN kN kg
RE.9.20.1250 G3 1461.6 1282 1103 1280 1355 36 1155 36 1428 12 119 107 187 587 5903 410 1272 542
RE.9.20.1400 G3 1635.2 1432 1253 1430 1505 36 1305 36 1596 14 114 136 236 660 6612.5 436 1350.5 646
RE.9.20.1600 G3 1831.2 1632 1453 1630 1705 40 1505 40 1792 14 128 136 236 757 7558 469 1451.5 731
RE.9.20.1800 G3 2044.8 1832 1653 1830 1905 46 1705 46 2000 16 125 163 285 854 8503.5 500 1548 844
RE.9.20.2000 G3 2236.8 2032 1853 2030 2105 54 1905 54 2192 16 137 163 285 951 9449 529 1635 912

JINB No.
Dimension Fixing holes Gear teeth Tooth force

Basic load ratings
WeightStatic Dynamic d

d
L i
a

i

do

Di
La

Da

10
6 12
3

13
2

26

26

n i

n a

Da Di di da La na Li ni do m z Fz norm Fz max Cor Coa Cr Ca

mm mm mm mm mm - mm - mm mm - kN kN kN kN kN kN kg
RE.9.25.1800 G3 2076.8 1826 1619 1836 1925 36 1685 36 2032 16 127 172 303 1348 10308 728 2108 1126
RE.9.25.2000 G3 2298.8 2026 1819 2036 2125 44 1885 44 2224 16 139 172 306 1502 11454 772 2229.5 1216
RE.9.25.2240 G3 2516.4 2266 2059 2276 2366 48 2125 48 2466 18 137 202 358 1687 12830 821 2366.5 1378
RE.9.25.2500 G3 2786.4 2526 2319 2536 2625 54 2385 54 2736 18 152 202 358 1887 14321 870 2508.5 1567
RE.9.25.2800 G3 3096 2826 2619 2836 2925 60 2685 60 3040 20 152 232 407 2118 16041 926 2664.5 1785

JINB No.
Dimension Fixing holes Gear teeth Tooth force

Basic load ratings
WeightStatic Dynamic d

d
L i
a

i

do

Di
La

Da

11
7 13
8

14
7

33

33

n i

n a

Da Di di da La na Li ni do m z Fz norm Fz max Cor Coa Cr Ca

mm mm mm mm mm - mm - mm mm - kN kN kN kN kN kN kg
RI.9.20.1250 G3 1397 1219 1032 1218 1345 36 1145 36 1044 12 87 117 214 625 5917.5 424 1721 539
RI.9.20.1400 G3 1547 1369 1162 1368 1495 36 1295 36 1176 14 84 146 269 698 6626.5 449 1352 630
RI.9.20.1600 G3 1747 1569 1372 1568 1695 40 1495 40 1386 14 99 146 269 795 7572 481 1453 705
RI.9.20.1800 G3 1947 1769 1552 1768 1895 46 1695 46 1568 16 98 175 319 892 8517.5 511 1549 829
RI.9.20.2000 G3 2147 1969 1760 1968 2095 54 1895 54 1776 16 111 175 319 989 9463 540 1634 902

JINB No.
Dimension Fixing holes Gear teeth Tooth force

Basic load ratings
WeightStatic Dynamic 26

26

12
3

13
2

10
6

L a
Da

Di

L i

d i
do

da

n a

n i

Da Di di da La na Li ni do m z Fz norm Fz max Cor Coa Cr Ca

mm mm mm mm mm - mm - mm mm - kN kN kN kN kN kN kg
RI.9.25.1800 G3 1981 1763 1520 1774 1915 36 1675 36 1536 16 96 185 342 1424 10333 751 2109.5 1101
RI.9.25.2000 G3 2181 1963 1728 1974 2115 44 1875 44 1744 16 109 185 342 1577 11480 793 2234 1202
RI.9.25.2240 G3 2421 2203 1944 2214 2355 48 2115 48 1962 18 109 217 394 1763 12856 832 2371 1406
RI.9.25.2500 G3 2681 2463 2214 2474 2615 54 2375 54 2232 18 124 217 394 1963 14346 889 2510 1545
RI.9.25.2800 G3 2981 2763 2500 2774 2915 60 2675 60 2520 20 126 248 449 2194 16067 943 2666 1767

JINB No.
Dimension Fixing holes Gear teeth Tooth force

Basic load ratings
WeightStatic Dynamic 33

33

13
8

14
7

11
7

L a
Da

Di

L i

d i
do

da

n a

n i

- For more information please contact JINB !

*R925 SERIES

*R925 SERIES

*R920 SERIES

*R920 SERIES



SLEWING RINGS
R Triple row roller slewing rings

standard series, triple row, lip seals on both sides

Bearings with external gear

Da Di di da La na Li ni do m z Fz norm Fz max Cor Coa Cr Ca

mm mm mm mm mm - mm - mm mm - kN kN kN kN kN kN kg
RE.9.32.2240 G3 2552.4 2270 2022 2281 2395 40 2100 40 2502 18 139 228 401 1862 15459 1028 3280 1975
RE.9.32.2500 G3 2822.4 2530 2282 2541 2655 44 2360 44 2772 18 154 228 401 2085 17255 1091 3459 2260
RE.9.32.2800 G3 3136 2830 2582 2841 2955 48 2660 48 3080 20 154 260 465 2341 19329 1158 3700 2576
RE.9.32.3150 G3 3476 3180 2932 3191 3305 56 3010 56 2420 20 171 260 465 2640 21748 1235 3939.5 2828
RE.9.32.3550 G3 3889.6 3580 3332 3591 3705 66 3410 66 2828 22 174 295 525 2982 24513 1316 4203.5 3249
RE.9.32.4000 G3 4351.6 4030 3782 4041 4155 72 3860 72 4290 22 195 295 525 3367 27623 1405 4480.5 3752

JINB No.
Dimension Fixing holes Gear teeth Tooth force

Basic load ratings
WeightStatic Dynamic d

d
L i
a

i

do

Di
La

Da

13
9 17
2

18
1

39

39

n i

n a

Da Di di da La na Li ni do m z Fz norm Fz max Cor Coa Cr Ca

mm mm mm mm mm - mm - mm mm - kN kN kN kN kN kN kg
RE.9.40.2800 G3 3136 2837 2562 2850 2965 48 2640 48 3080 20 154 296 525 2334 21574 1157 5122 3267
RE.9.40.3150 G3 3515.6 3187 2912 3200 3315 56 2990 56 3454 22 157 338 605 2633 24273 1233 5447 3812
RE.9.40.3550 G3 3911.6 3587 3312 3600 3715 66 3390 66 3850 22 175 338 605 2975 27358 1315 5795.5 4255
RE.9.40.4000 G3 4363.2 4037 3762 4050 4165 72 3840 72 4296 24 179 380 685 3360 30829 1402 6190.5 4805
RE.9.40.4500 G3 4867.2 4537 4262 4550 4665 84 4340 84 4800 24 200 380 685 3787 34685 1494 6626 5410

JINB No.
Dimension Fixing holes Gear teeth Tooth force

Basic load ratings
WeightStatic Dynamic

d

d
L i
a

i

do

Di
La

Da

17
0 21
0

22
0

39

39

n i

n a

Bearings with internal gear

Da Di di da La na Li ni do m z Fz norm Fz max Cor Coa Cr Ca

mm mm mm mm mm - mm - mm mm - kN kN kN kN kN kN kg
RI.9.32.2240 G3 2458 2199 1908 2210 2380 40 2085 40 1926 18 107 240 445 1966 15505 1057 3286.5 2010
RI.9.32.2500 G3 2718 2459 2178 2470 2640 44 2345 44 2196 18 122 240 445 2189 17302 1119 3478.5 2210
RI.9.32.2800 G3 3018 2759 2460 2770 2940 48 2645 48 2780 20 124 278 508 2445 19376 1187 3697.5 2542
RI.9.32.3150 G3 3368 3109 2820 3120 3290 56 2995 56 2840 20 142 278 508 2744 21795 1260 2445 2807
RI.9.32.3550 G3 3768 3509 3190 3520 3690 66 3395 66 3212 22 146 305 559 3089 24560 1341 4218.5 3302
RI.9.32.4000 G3 4218 3959 3652 3970 4140 72 3845 72 3674 22 167 305 559 3471 27670 1427 4495.5 3664

JINB No.
Dimension Fixing holes Gear teeth Tooth force

Basic load ratings
WeightStatic Dynamic 39

39

17
2

18
1

13
9

L a
Da

Di

L i

d i
do

da

n a

n i

Da Di di da La na Li ni do m z Fz norm Fz max Cor Coa Cr Ca

mm mm mm mm mm - mm - mm mm - kN kN kN kN kN kN kg
RI.9.40.2800 G3 3038 2750 2460 2763 2960 48 2635 48 2480 20 124 314 577 2452 21706 1188 5133.5 3213
RI.9.40.3150 G3 3388 3100 2794 3113 3310 56 2985 56 2816 22 128 357 658 2751 24416 1262 5458 3683
RI.9.40.3550 G3 3788 3500 3190 3513 3710 66 3385 66 3212 22 146 357 658 3093 27513 1443 5806 4171
RI.9.40.4000 G3 4238 3950 3624 3963 4160 72 3835 72 3648 24 152 398 740 3478 30872 1428 6194 4810
RI.9.40.4500 G3 4738 4450 4128 4463 4660 84 4335 84 4152 24 173 398 740 3905 34729 1519 6629.5 5367

JINB No.
Dimension Fixing holes Gear teeth Tooth force

Basic load ratings
WeightStatic Dynamic 39

39

21
0

22
0

17
0

L a
Da

Di

L i

d i
do

da

n a

n i

*R932 SERIES

*R932 SERIES

*R940 SERIES

*R940 SERIES
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SLEWING RINGS
RTriple row roller slewing rings

standard series, triple row, lip seals on both sides

Bearings with external gear

Bearings with external gear

Da Di di da La na Li ni do m z Fz norm Fz max Cor Coa Cr Ca

mm mm mm mm mm - mm - mm mm - kN kN kN kN kN kN kg
TE.1.32.3550 G3 3772.8 3509 3358 3597 3638 76 3418 76 3712 16 232 165 294 1083 18904 319 2777 2028
TE.1.32.3750 G3 3980.8 3709 3558 3797 3846 80 3618 80 3936 16 246 165 294 1145 19971 325 2853.5 2186
TE.1.32.4000 G3 4220.8 3959 3808 4047 4086 84 3868 84 4176 16 261 165 294 1223 21305 333 2953 2278
TE.1.32.4250 G3 4476.8 4209 4058 4297 4342 90 4118 90 4416 16 276 165 294 1300 22639 341 3043.5 2455

JINB No.
Dimension Fixing holes Gear teeth Tooth force

Basic load ratings
WeightStatic Dynamic

10
915
9

54

14
3

M27

30
L

d
DL
a

i
d i

do

Di
La

Da

n i

n a

Da Di di da La na Li ni do m z Fz norm Fz max Cor Coa Cr Ca

mm mm mm mm mm - mm - mm mm - kN kN kN kN kN kN kg
TE.1.40.4250 G3 4536 4200 4026 4306 4362 68 4098 68 4480 20 224 253 450 1403 26118 442 4127.5 3469
TE.1.40.4500 G3 4776 4450 4276 4556 4612 72 4348 72 4720 20 236 253 450 1486 27658 451 4253.5 3673
TE.1.40.4750 G3 5016 4700 4526 4805 4852 76 4598 76 4960 20 248 253 450 1570 29196 460 4376.5 3796
TE.1.40.4900 G3 5176 4850 4676 4956 5012 80 4748 80 5120 20 256 253 450 1620 30120 466 4446.5 4000

JINB No.
Dimension Fixing holes Gear teeth Tooth force

Basic load ratings
WeightStatic Dynamic

13
318
3

54

16
7

M33

36
L

d
DL
a

i
d i

do

Di
La

Da

n i

n a

Da Di di da La na Li ni do m z Fz norm Fz max Cor Coa Cr Ca

mm mm mm mm mm - mm - mm mm - kN kN kN kN kN kN kg
RE.9.50.3150 G3 3571.2 3196 2885 3210 3350 48 2975 48 3504 24 146 420 760 3894 28222 1770 7443 5298
RE.9.50.3550 G3 3955.2 3596 3285 3610 3750 54 3375 54 3888 24 162 420 760 4402 31810 1887 7912.5 5830
RE.9.50.4000 G3 4411.2 4046 3735 4060 4200 60 3825 60 4344 24 181 420 760 4974 35846 2011 8426.5 6578
RE.9.50.4500 G3 4915.2 4546 4235 4560 4700 68 4325 68 4848 24 202 420 760 5609 40330 2144 9036 7456
RE.9.50.4750 G3 5179.2 4796 4485 4810 4950 76 4575 76 5112 24 213 420 760 5927 42573 2209 9291.5 7870

JINB No.
Dimension Fixing holes Gear teeth Tooth force

Basic load ratings
WeightStatic Dynamic d

d
L i
a

i

do

Di
La

Da

20
3 25
8

26
8

45

45

n i

n a

Bearings with internal gear

Da Di di da La na Li ni do m z Fz norm Fz max Cor Coa Cr Ca

mm mm mm mm mm - mm - mm mm - kN kN kN kN kN kN kg
RI.9.50.3150 G3 3415 3090 2736 3104 3325 48 2950 48 2760 24 115 440 820 4110 28285 1820 7449.5 5128
RI.9.50.3550 G3 3815 3490 3120 3504 3725 54 3350 54 3144 24 131 440 820 4618 31872 1935 7919 5916
RI.9.50.4000 G3 4265 3940 3576 3954 4175 60 3800 60 3600 24 150 440 820 5190 35908 2059 8432.5 6623
RI.9.50.4500 G3 4765 4440 4080 4454 4675 68 4300 68 4104 24 171 440 820 5825 40393 2189 9051 7427
RI.9.50.4750 G3 5015 4690 4320 4704 4925 76 4550 76 4344 24 181 440 820 6143 42635 2250 9297 7840

JINB No.
Dimension Fixing holes Gear teeth Tooth force

Basic load ratings
WeightStatic Dynamic 45

45

25
8

26
8

20
3

L a
Da

Di

L i

d i
do

da

n a

n i

Roller/Ball combination slewing rings
standard series, double row, lip seals on both sides

- For more information please contact JINB !

*R950 SERIES

*T132 SERIES

*T140 SERIES

*R950 SERIES
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SLEWING RINGS
R Crossed Roller Slewing Rings

standard series, single row, lip seals on both sides

Bearings with external gear

Bearings with internal gear

Bearings ungeared

Da Di di da La na Li ni do m z Fz norm Fz max Cor Coa Cr Ca

mm mm mm mm mm - mm - mm mm - kN kN kN kN kN kN kg
XE.6.14.0414 G1 503.3 417 344 413 455 20 368 24 495 5 99 15.9 23.6 250 520 146 229 32
XE.6.14.0544 G1 640.3 547 474 543 585 28 498 32 630 6 105 21.3 31.5 330 680 170 270 44
XE.6.14.0644 G1 742.3 647 574 643 685 32 598 36 732 6 122 21.3 31.5 395 800 185 290 52
XE.6.14.0744 G1 838.1 747 674 743 785 36 698 40 828 6 138 21.3 31.5 455 930 200 315 59
XE.6.14.0844 G1 950.1 847 774 843 885 36 798 40 936 8 117 28.3 42 510 1050 215 340 71
XE.6.14.0944 G1 1046.1 947 874 943 985 40 898 44 1032 8 129 28.3 42 580 1170 227 360 77
XE.6.14.1094 G1 1198.1 1097 1024 1093 1135 44 1048 48 1184 8 148 28.3 42 670 1360 246 390 91

JINB No.
Dimension Fixing holes Gear teeth Tooth force

Basic load ratings
WeightStatic Dynamic

Da Di di da La na Li ni do m z Fz norm Fz max Cor Coa Cr Ca

mm mm mm mm mm - mm - mm mm - kN kN kN kN kN kN kg
XI.6.14.0414 G1 484 415 325 411 460 24 375 24 335 5 67 17.7 26.2 250 520 146 229 31
XI.6.14.0544 G1 614 545 444 541 590 32 505 32 456 6 76 23.7 35 330 680 170 270 43
XI.6.14.0644 G1 714 645 546 641 690 36 605 36 558 6 93 23.7 35 395 800 185 290 50
XI.6.14.0744 G1 814 745 648 741 790 40 705 40 660 6 110 23.7 35 455 930 200 315 58
XI.6.14.0844 G1 914 845 736 841 890 40 805 40 752 8 94 31.4 46.7 510 1050 215 340 69
XI.6.14.0944 G1 1014 945 840 941 990 44 905 44 856 8 107 31.4 46.7 580 1170 227 360 76
XI.6.14.1094 G1 1164 1095 984 1091 1140 48 1055 48 1000 8 125 31.4 46.7 670 1360 246 390 91

JINB No.
Dimension Fixing holes Gear teeth Tooth force

Basic load ratings
WeightStatic Dynamic

Da Di di da La na Li ni

mm mm mm mm mm - mm -
XU.6.14.0414 484 415 344 413 460 24 368 24
XU.6.14.0544 614 545 474 543 590 32 498 32
XU.6.14.0644 714 645 574 643 690 36 598 36
XU.6.14.0744 814 745 674 743 790 40 698 40
XU.6.14.0844 914 845 774 843 890 40 798 40
XU.6.14.0944 1014 945 874 943 990 44 898 44
XU.6.14.1094 1164 1095 1024 1093 1140 48 1048 48

JINB No.
Dimension Fixing holes

Cor Coa Cr Ca

kN kN kN kN kg
250 520 146 229 28
330 680 170 270 38
395 800 185 290 44
455 930 200 315 52
510 1050 215 340 60
580 1170 227 360 67
670 1360 246 390 77

Basic load ratings
WeightStatic Dynamic

Da

Di
L a

L
d i
i

d a

n a

n i

44
.5

44
.556

14

14

10

10

Di

Da
L a

L i

d i
d o

d a

44
.5

44
.5

56

10

4.5
20

M12

na

n i

56
44
.5 44
.5

20
4.5

10

d i

d a
L i

d o

Di
L a

Da

n i

na
M12

14

- For more information please contact JINB !

*X614 SERIES

*X614 SERIES

*X614 SERIES
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JINB No.

VE.20.0414 G1 VLA 20 0414 N 91-20 0411/1-07112 RKS.22.0411
VE.20.0544 G1 VLA 20 0544 N 91-20 0541/1-07122 RKS.22.0574
VE.20.0644 G1 VLA 20 0644 N 91-20 0641/1-07132 RKS.22.0641
VE.20.0744 G1 VLA 20 0744 N 91-20 0741/1-07142 RKS.22.0741
VE.20.0844 G1 VLA 20 0844 N 91-20 0841/1-07152 RKS.22.0841
VE.20.0944 G1 VLA 20 0944 N 91-20 0941/1-07162 RKS.22.0941
VE.20.1094 G1 VLA 20 1094 N 91-20 1091/1-07172 RKS.22.1091
VI.20.0414 G1 VLI 20 0414 N 92-20 0411/1-07212 RKS.22.0411
VI.20.0544 G1 VLI 20 0544 N 92-20 0541/1-07222 RKS.22.0574
VI.20.0644 G1 VLI 20 0544 N 92-20 0641/1-07232 RKS.22.0641
VI.20.0744 G1 VLI 20 0744 N 92-20 0741/1-07242 RKS.22.0741
VI.20.0844 G1 VLI 20 0844 N 92-20 0841/1-07252 RKS.22.0841
VI.20.0944 G1 VLI 20 0944 N 92-20 0941/1-07262 RKS.22.0941
VI.20.1094 G1 VLI 20 1094 N 92-20 1091/1-07272 RKS.22.1091

VU.20.0414 VLU 20 0414 90-20 0411/0-07012 RKS.23.0411
VU.20.0544 VLU 20 0544 90-20 0541/0-07022 RKS.23.0541
VU.20.0644 VLU 20 0644 90-20 0641/0-07032 RKS.23.0641
VU.20.0744 VLU 20 0744 90-20 0741/0-07042 RKS.23.0741
VU.20.0844 VLU 20 0844 90-20 0841/0-07052 RKS.23.0841
VU.20.0944 VLU 20 0944 90-20 0941/0-07062 RKS.23.0941
VU.20.1094 VLU 20 1094 90-20 1091/0-07072 RKS.23.1091

Equivalences

Ball Slewing Rings with flange rings

Cross Roller Slewing Rings

Ball Slewing Rings
JINB No.

SE.6.20.0414 G1 VSA 20 0414 N 11-20 0411/1-02112 061.20.0414.500.01.1503 RKS.061.20.0414
SE.6.20.0544 G1 VSA 20 0544 N 11-20 0541/1-02122 061.20.0544.500.01.1503 RKS.061.20.0544
SE.6.20.0644 G1 VSA 20 0644 N 11-20 0641/1-02132 061.20.0644.500.01.1503 RKS.061.20.0644
SE.6.20.0744 G1 VSA 20 0744 N 11-20 0741/1-02142 061.20.0744.500.01.1503 RKS.061.20.0744
SE.6.20.0844 G1 VSA 20 0844 N 11-20 0841/1-02152 061.20.0844.500.01.1503 RKS.061.20.0844
SE.6.20.0944 G1 VSA 20 0944 N 11-20 0941/1-02162 061.20.0944.500.01.1503 RKS.061.20.0944
SE.6.20.1094 G1 VSA 20 1094 N 11-20 1091/1-02172 061.20.1094.500.01.1503 RKS.061.20.1094
SE.6.25.0755 G1 VSA 25 0755 N 11-25 0755/1-04140 --- ---
SE.6.25.0855 G1 VSA 25 0855 N 11-25 0855/1-03110 061.25.0855.500.11.1503 ---
SE.6.25.0955 G1 VSA 25 0955 N 11-25 0955/1-03120 061.25.0955.500.11.1503 ---
SE.6.25.1055 G1 VSA 25 1055 N 11-25 1055/1-03130 061.25.1055.500.11.1503 ---
SI.6.20.0414 G1 VSI 20 0414 N 12-20 0411/1-02212 062.20.0414.500.01.1503 RKS.062.20.0414
SI.6.20.0544 G1 VSI 20 0544 N 12-20 0541/1-02222 062.20.0544.500.01.1503 RKS.062.20.0544
SI.6.20.0644 G1 VSI 20 0644 N 12-20 0641/1-02232 062.20.0644.500.01.1503 RKS.062.20.0644
SI.6.20.0744 G1 VSI 20 0744 N 12-20 0741/1-02242 062.20.0744.500.01.1503 RKS.062.20.0744
SI.6.20.0844 G1 VSI 20 0844 N 12-20 0841/1-02252 062.20.0844.500.01.1503 RKS.062.20.0844
SI.6.20.0944 G1 VSI 20 0944 N 12-20 0941/1-02262 062.20.0944.500.01.1503 RKS.062.20.0944
SI.6.20.1094 G1 VSI 20 1094 N 12-20 1091/1-02272 062.20.1094.500.01.1503 RKS.062.20.1094
SI.6.25.0755 G1 VSI 25 0755 N 12-25 0755/1-04240 --- ---
SI.6.25.0855 G1 VSI 25 0855 N 12-25 0855/1-03210 062.25.0855.500.11.1503 ---
SI.6.25.0955 G1 VSI 25 0955 N 12-25 0955/1-03220 062.25.0955.500.11.1503 ---
SI.6.25.1055 G1 VSI 25 1055 N 12-25 1055/1-03230 062.25.1055.500.11.1503 ---

SU.6.20.0414 VSU 20 0414 10-20 0411/0-02012 060.20.0414.500.01.1503 RKS.060.20.0414
SU.6.20.0544 VSU 20 0544 10-20 0541/0-02022 060.20.0544.500.01.1503 RKS.060.20.0544
SU.6.20.0644 VSU 20 0644 10-20 0641/0-02032 060.20.0644.500.01.1503 RKS.060.20.0644
SU.6.20.0744 VSU 20 0744 10-20 0741/0-02042 060.20.0744.500.01.1503 RKS.060.20.0744
SU.6.20.0844 VSU 20 0844 10-20 0841/0-02052 060.20.0844.500.01.1503 RKS.060.20.0844
SU.6.20.0944 VSU 20 0944 10-20 0941/0-02062 060.20.0944.500.01.1503 RKS.060.20.0944
SU.6.20.1094 VSU 20 1094 10-20 1091/0-02072 060.20.1094.500.01.1503 RKS.060.20.1094
SU.6.25.0755 VSU 25 0755 10-25 0755/0-04040 --- ---
SU.6.25.0855 VSU 25 0855 10-25 0855/0-03010 060.25.0855.500.11.1503 ---
SU.6.25.0955 VSU 25 0955 10-25 0955/0-03020 060.25.0955.500.11.1503 ---
SU.6.25.1055 VSU 25 1055 10-25 1055/0-03030 060.25.1055.500.11.1503 ---

Equivalences

Interchangeable (part)
INA   IMO   Rothe Erde   SKF SLEWING RINGS

R

JINB No. Equivalences
XU.6.14.0414 XSU 14 0414
XU.6.14.0544 XSU 14 0544
XU.6.14.0644 XSU 14 0644
XU.6.14.0744 XSU 14 0744
XU.6.14.0844 XSU 14 0844
XU.6.14.0944 XSU 14 0944
XU.6.14.1094 XSU 14 1094

XI.6.14.0414 G1 XSI 14 0414 N
XI.6.14.0544 G1 XSI 14 0544 N
XI.6.14.0644 G1 XSI 14 0644 N
XI.6.14.0744 G1 XSI 14 0744 N
XI.6.14.0844 G1 XSI 14 0844 N
XI.6.14.0944 G1 XSI 14 0944 N
XI.6.14.1094 G1 XSI 14 1094 N
XE.6.14.0414 G1 XSA 14 0414 N
XE.6.14.0544 G1 XSA 14 0544 N
XE.6.14.0644 G1 XSA 14 0644 N
XE.6.14.0744 G1 XSA 14 0744 N
XE.6.14.0844 G1 XSA 14 0844 N
XE.6.14.0944 G1 XSA 14 0944 N
XE.6.14.1094 G1 XSA 14 1094 N
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Application Range
SLEWING RINGS

R

Tank

Radar

Excavator

▲

Tower crane

▲

Cargo
ship

▲

▲

▲

Heavy truck
▲ ▲
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